ill.1
ill.2
ill.3
Gehäusevorderteil
Front insulation
Isolant avant
Gehäusevorderteil
Front insulation

See the MC Catalogue 4 Power for
technical data and assembled parts.
f, during self assembly, parts and tools
other than those stated by MC are used or if the
preparation and assembly instructions
described here are disregarded then neither the
safety nor compliance with the technical data
can be guaranteed.
line
1/4www.multi-contact.com
Advanced Contact Technology
Tab.1
Typ Leiterquerschnitt Länge L
Type Conductor cross-section Length L
Type Section du conducteur Longueur L
KBT12BV/50 50 28
KBT12BV/70 70 28
KBT12BV/95 95 30
KBT30BV/240 240 42
KBT30BV/300 300 48
KBT30BV/400A 400 55
Typ Leiterquerschnitt Länge L
Type Conductor cross-section Length L
Type Section du conducteur Longueur L
KST12BV/50 50 28
KST12BV/70 70 28
KST12BV/95 95 30
KST30BV/240 240 42
KST30BV/300 300 48
KST30BV/400A 400 55
ill.5
ill.6
ill.7
4